
DATE					    EVENT							       REGION					     LOCATION

Wednesday, 12 June		  Sundowner						      Goldfields Esperance			   Esperance
Friday, 21 June			   Trade Night						      Great Southern				    Albany
Friday, 21 June			   Industry Roundtable 					     Kimberley Pilbara			   Broome
Saturday, 22 June		  Women Building Australia Breakfast		  Kimberley Pilbara			   Broome
Saturday, 22 June		  Building Excellence Awards				   Kimberley Pilbara			   Broome
Wednesday, 26 June		  Women Building Australia Lunch  		  Metro					     Perth
Thursday, 27 June		  Industry Roundtable					     Goldfields Esperance			   Kalgoorlie

Saturday, 20 July		  Excellence in Construction Awards 		  Metro					     Perth

Wednesday, 7 August		  Branch 60th Anniversary Sundowner 		  Mid West, Kimberley Pilbara		 Geraldton
Friday, 9 August			  Industry Roundtable					     Goldfields Esperance			   Esperance
Saturday, 10 August		  Building Excellence Awards				   Goldfields Esperance			   Esperance
Wednesday, 28 August	 Construction Insights Lunch				   South West				    Bunbury

2024 EVENTS CALENDAR

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST



Saturday, 14 September	 Building Excellence Awards			  Great Southern					     Albany

Monday, 21 October 		  Dinner Meeting					     Great Southern					     Albany
Friday, 25 October		  Golf Day						      South West					     Bunbury
Friday, 25 October		  Industry Roundtable		   		  Mid West						      Geraldton
Saturday, 26 October		  Building Excellence Awards			  Mid West						      Geraldton

Wednesday, 13 November	 General Meeting 				    Mid West, Kimberley Pilbara			  Geraldton
Friday, 29 November 		  Christmas Sundowner				   Mid West, Kimberley Pilbara			  Geraldton

Wednesday, 4 December	 General Meeting					    South West					     Bunbury
December TBC			   End of Year Sundowner			   Metro						      Perth

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

*Events and dates are subject to change


